

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30722-30725/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2008 in FA No. 3803/2008 & FA No. 3804/2008 & FA No. 3805/2008 & FA No. 3806/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

KARSANJI GHAMRJI THAKOR ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.GEN.MANAGER ONGC LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 30973 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31060-31063 of 2008

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2008 (CC NO. 17416-17420)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31383 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 07/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C)Nos.23568-23572 of 2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)