

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).23568-23572/2008

SHANAJI NATHAJI DABHI ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.GEN.MANAGER,ONGC LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12637-12639 of 2008

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12700-12703 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22000 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22441-22442 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24126-24127 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24140 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24141-24142 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30722-30725 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30973 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31060-31063 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31383 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6505-6509 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 11/11/2009      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajat Khattry,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.54

: 2 :

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Somanath Padhan,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in all the SLPs except  
SLP No.6505-6509/2009. Issue fresh notice to unserved  
respondents by registered post A.D.  
List the matter on 16.12.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar