

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
(CC 13115-13116/2011)

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2010 in FA
No.1677/2009, order dated 13/12/2010 in FA No.1678/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

RAMABHAI MOTIRAM PANCHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 19/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up along with Special Leave Petition Nos.
23568-23572 of 2008 etc. etc., which are due to be
listed on receipt of the report from the Supreme
Court Mediation and Conciliation Centre.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master