

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.23568-23572/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2008 in FA No.4800/2007,FA No.4801/2007,FA No.4802/2007,FA No.4803/2007,FA No.4804/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SHANAJI NATHAJI DABHI ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.GEN.MANAGER,ONGC LTD.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 24140 of 2008
(With appln. for exemption for filing O.T. and placing addl. facts and documents on record and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24141-24142 of 2008
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24126-24127 of 2008
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22441-22442 of 2008
(With appln. for exemption for filing O.T. and placing addl. facts and documents on record and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17683-17685 of 2011
(With appln. for permission to file SLP, c/delay in filing substitution appln., substitution of deceased petitioner and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17686-17689 of 2011
(With appln. for permission to file SLP, c/delay in filing substitution appln., substitution of deceased petitioner and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22000 of 2008
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and placing addl. facts and documents and record)

SLP(C) NO. 30722-30725 of 2008
(With office report)

...2/-

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 30973 of 2008
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31060-31063 of 2008
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6505-6509 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31383 of 2008
(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13115-13116 of 2011
(With I.A. Nos.1-2- applns. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
 Mr. Tanmmay Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
 Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

 Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

 Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

 Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on August 7, 2012.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master