

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23568-23572/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/04/2008 in FA No. 4800/2007,11/04/2008 in FA No. 4804/2007,11/04/2008 in FA No. 4801/2007,11/04/2008 in FA No. 4802/2007,11/04/2008 in FA No. 4803/2007 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

SHANAJI NATHAJI DABHI ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.GEN.MANAGER,ONGC LTD.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22000/2008

SLP(C) No. 22441-42/2008

SLP(C) No. 24126-27/2008

SLP(C) No. 24140/2008

SLP(C) No. 24141-42/2008

SLP(C) No. 30722-25/2008

SLP(C) No. 30973/2008

SLP(C) No. 31060-63/2008

SLP (C) No. 31383/2008

SLP(C) No. 6505-509/2009

SLP(C)...CC NO. 13115-16/2011

SLP(C) No. 17683-85/2011

SLP(C) No. 17686-89/2011

Date : 11/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

Signature Not Verified

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

Digitally signed by

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2014.07.14

17:48:17 IST

Reason:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Jatin Zaveri ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta bharti, Adv.  
Mr. Krishanu Adhikary, Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Bhasin, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Prerna Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv.

Mr. Somiram Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Puja Singh, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER