

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal Nos. 6413-6417/2014

SHANAJI NATHAJI DABHI ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.GEN.MANAGER,ONGC LTD.& ANR.
(With appln. for placing new facts on record)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6418/2014

C.A. No. 6419-6420/2014
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 6422-6423/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6425/2014

C.A. No. 6426-6427/2014
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 6428-6431/2014
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 6432/2014
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 6433-6436/2014
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 6437/2014
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 6438-6442/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6674-6675/2014

Signature Not Verified

(With Office Report)

Digitally signed by

Charanjeet Kaur

Date: 2015.01.28

17:23:07 IST

Reason:

C.A. No. 6818-6821/2014
(With Office Report)

2

C.A. No. 6822-6824/2014
(With Office Report)(With appln. for c/delay in filing substitution appln.
substitution appln, if any, in respective matters)Date : 28/01/2015 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shruti Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

Ms. Giss Antony, Adv.

Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused letter, dated 27.01.2015.

List the matters on 04.02.2015.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar